DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

MANNION LIMITED

MANN MANAGEMENT LIMITED

MANN MCGOWAN FABRICATIONS LIMITED
MANNS (LONDON) LIMITED

MANNS (LONDON) LIMITED

MANN'S RENTALS LIMITED

MANN'S RENTALS LIMITED

MANN'S RENTALS LIMITED

MANN'S RENTALS LIMITED

MANOR ACOUSTIC PRODUCTS LIMITED

MANOR AND CASTLE DEVELOPMENT TRUST

LIMITED

MANOR BARTON MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

MANOR CONTAINER LINE LIMITED
MANORCOURT CARE (NORFOLK) LIMITED
MANOR COURT (GUNNERSBURY AVENUE)
LIMITED

MANOR FARM (ELKSTONE) RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

MANOR FARM (ELKSTONE) RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

MANOR FARM (ELKSTONE) RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

MANOR FARM (ELKSTONE) RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

MANOR FARM (ELKSTONE) RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

MANOR FARM ORGANIC MILK LIMITED
MANOR FARM ORGANIC MILK LIMITED

MANOR FARM WEST COKER MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

MANOR FARM WEST COKER MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

MANOR FIELDS (FREEHOLD) COMPANY
LIMITED

MANOR FIELDS (FREEHOLD) COMPANY
LIMITED

MANOR FIELDS (FREEHOLD) COMPANY
LIMITED

MANOR GATES BRAMHOPE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

MANORGLADE LIMITED

MANORGLADE COURT (TORQUAY) LIMITED
MANORGLADE COURT (TORQUAY) LIMITED
MANORGLADE COURT (TORQUAY) LIMITED

MANORGLADE PROPERTIES LIMITED

MANOR GLOBAL MACHINERY LIMITED

MANOR GLOBAL MACHINERY LIMITED

MANOR HEIGHTS MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

THE MANOR HOTEL (NEWPORT, GWENT)
LIMITED

MANOR HOUSE APARTMENTS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

MANOR HOUSE APARTMENTS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

02157278
06106470
01212744
02267695
02267695
01507443
01507443
01507443
01507443
06019852
03427303

02544420
02795413
04516799
03040767
03005879
03005879
03005879
03005879
03005879
03687687
03687687
02290684
02290684
06008738
06008738
06008738
06339891
01806805
02283094
02283094
02283094
06479066
03005909
03005909
02235652
04716895
04349054

04349054
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05/01/2010
31/12/2009
05/01/2010
30/12/2009
30/12/2009
30/12/2009
30/12/2009
30/12/2009
30/12/2009
02/01/2010
04/01/2010

05/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
05/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
31/12/2009
02/01/2010
30/12/2009
30/12/2009
30/12/2009
03/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010

04/01/2010

MANOR HOUSE APARTMENTS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

MANOR HOUSE APARTMENTS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

MANOR HOUSE APARTMENTS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

THE MANOR HOUSE (NORTH WALSHAM
WOOD) LTD.

MANOR HOUSE NURSING HOME
LIMITED (THE)

MANOR HOUSE PARK FLAT MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

MANOR HOUSE PARK FLAT MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

MANOR HOUSE PARK FLAT MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

MANOR IMPORT & EXPORT LIMITED

MANOR IT SALES AND SOLUTIONS LIMITED

MANOR LANE (LEE) MANAGEMENT LIMITED
MANOR LANE (LEE) MANAGEMENT LIMITED
MANOR LANE (LEE) MANAGEMENT LIMITED

MANOR LODGE (HESSLE) MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

MANOR MARINE LTD.

MANOR MARINE LTD.

MANOR MARINE LTD.

MANOR MOUNT MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

MANOR NORTHERN LIMITED

MANOR NORTHERN LIMITED

MANOR OAK (HMG) LIMITED

MANOR OAK MOTOR GROUP LIMITED
MANOR OAK (PROPERTY) LIMITED

MANOR OFFICE SERVICES LIMITED
MANOR OFFICE SERVICES LIMITED

MANOR PARK (ARKENDALE) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

MANOR PARK (ARKENDALE) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

MANOR PARK (LEE) MANAGEMENT LIMITED
MANOR PARK TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
MANOR POULTRY FARM LIMITED

MANOR POULTRY FARM LIMITED

THE MANOR PREPARATORY SCHOOL TRUST

MANOR PRESERVATION LIMITED

MANOR PRESERVATION LIMITED

MANOR PROJECTS LIMITED

MANOR QUAY CONSULTANTS LIMITED

MANOR RESIDENTS LIMITED

MANOR ROAD MANAGEMENT LIMITED

MANOR ROAD MANAGEMENT LIMITED

MANOR ROAD PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

MANOR ROOFING (HERTS) LIMITED

MANOR ROSE LIMITED

MANOR ROSE LIMITED

04349054

04349054

04349054

03808976

01784444

01655580

01655580

01655580

04164917
06320194
03890849
03890849
03890849
04570015

03102561
03102561
03102561
02684548

06715787
06715787
05964798
05919415
06023854
00726047
00726047
01824156

01824156

04138721
02110990
00595770
00595770
02454554
01807726
01807726
02287927
04564181
02773699
05306518
05306518
05407462

04632758
06913882
06913882

04/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010

05/01/2010
04/01/2010
02/01/2010
02/01/2010
02/01/2010
03/01/2010

31/12/2009
31/12/2009
31/12/2009
05/01/2010

05/01/2010
05/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
02/01/2010
02/01/2010
04/01/2010

04/01/2010

05/01/2010
04/01/2010
30/12/2009
30/12/2009
02/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
04/01/2010
30/12/2009
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
31/12/2009

05/01/2010
03/01/2010
03/01/2010



