DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
MANNION LIMITED	02157278	(D1)	05/01/2010	MANOR HOUSE APARTMENTS MANAGEMENT	04349054	(C3)	04/01/2010
MANN MANAGEMENT LIMITED	06106470	(D1)	31/12/2009	COMPANY LIMITED			
MANN MCGOWAN FABRICATIONS LIMITED	01212744	(D2)	05/01/2010	MANOR HOUSE APARTMENTS MANAGEMENT	04349054	(C3)	04/01/2010
MANNS (LONDON) LIMITED	02267695	(D2)	30/12/2009	COMPANY LIMITED			
MANNS (LONDON) LIMITED	02267695	(C3)	30/12/2009	MANOR HOUSE APARTMENTS MANAGEMENT	04349054	(C3)	04/01/2010
MANN'S RENTALS LIMITED	01507443	(C3)	30/12/2009	COMPANY LIMITED			
MANN'S RENTALS LIMITED	01507443	(D2)	30/12/2009	THE MANOR HOUSE (NORTH WALSHAM	03808976	(C3)	04/01/2010
MANN'S RENTALS LIMITED	01507443	(C3)	30/12/2009	WOOD) LTD.			
MANN'S RENTALS LIMITED	01507443	(C3)	30/12/2009	MANOR HOUSE NURSING HOME	01784444	(C3)	05/01/2010
MANOR ACOUSTIC PRODUCTS LIMITED	06019852	(D1)	02/01/2010	LIMITED (THE)			
MANOR AND CASTLE DEVELOPMENT TRUST	03427303	(C2)	04/01/2010	MANOR HOUSE PARK FLAT MANAGEMENT	01655580	(C3)	05/01/2010
LIMITED				COMPANY LIMITED			
MANOR BARTON MANAGEMENT COMPANY	02544420	(D1)	05/01/2010	MANOR HOUSE PARK FLAT MANAGEMENT	01655580	(D2)	05/01/2010
LIMITED				COMPANY LIMITED			
MANOR CONTAINER LINE LIMITED	02795413	(C3)	04/01/2010	MANOR HOUSE PARK FLAT MANAGEMENT	01655580	(C3)	05/01/2010
MANORCOURT CARE (NORFOLK) LIMITED	04516799	(C3)	04/01/2010	COMPANY LIMITED			
MANOR COURT (GUNNERSBURY AVENUE)	03040767	(D1)	05/01/2010	MANOR IMPORT & EXPORT LIMITED	04164917	(D1)	05/01/2010
LIMITED				MANOR IT SALES AND SOLUTIONS LIMITED	06320194	(C3)	04/01/2010
MANOR FARM (ELKSTONE) RESIDENTS	03005879	(D2)	04/01/2010	MANOR LANE (LEE) MANAGEMENT LIMITED	03890849	(C3)	02/01/2010
ASSOCIATION LIMITED				MANOR LANE (LEE) MANAGEMENT LIMITED	03890849	(C3)	02/01/2010
MANOR FARM (ELKSTONE) RESIDENTS	03005879	(C3)	04/01/2010	MANOR LANE (LEE) MANAGEMENT LIMITED	03890849	(D2)	02/01/2010
ASSOCIATION LIMITED				MANOR LODGE (HESSLE) MANAGEMENT	04570015	(D1)	03/01/2010
MANOR FARM (ELKSTONE) RESIDENTS	03005879	(C3)	04/01/2010	LIMITED			
ASSOCIATION LIMITED				MANOR MARINE LTD.	03102561	(C2)	31/12/2009
MANOR FARM (ELKSTONE) RESIDENTS	03005879	(C3)	04/01/2010	MANOR MARINE LTD.	03102561		31/12/2009
ASSOCIATION LIMITED				MANOR MARINE LTD.	03102561	(C2)	31/12/2009
MANOR FARM (ELKSTONE) RESIDENTS	03005879	(C3)	04/01/2010	MANOR MOUNT MANAGEMENT COMPANY	02684548	(D1)	05/01/2010
ASSOCIATION LIMITED				LIMITED			
MANOR FARM ORGANIC MILK LIMITED	03687687	(C3)	05/01/2010	MANOR NORTHERN LIMITED	06715787	(D2)	05/01/2010
MANOR FARM ORGANIC MILK LIMITED	03687687	(C2)	05/01/2010	MANOR NORTHERN LIMITED	06715787	(C3)	05/01/2010
MANOR FARM WEST COKER MANAGEMENT	02290684	(C3)	05/01/2010	MANOR OAK (HMG) LIMITED	05964798	(F2)	04/01/2010
LIMITED				MANOR OAK MOTOR GROUP LIMITED	05919415	(F2)	04/01/2010
MANOR FARM WEST COKER MANAGEMENT	02290684	(D2)	05/01/2010	MANOR OAK (PROPERTY) LIMITED	06023854	(F2)	04/01/2010
LIMITED				MANOR OFFICE SERVICES LIMITED	00726047	(C3)	02/01/2010
MANOR FIELDS (FREEHOLD) COMPANY	06008738	(C3)	04/01/2010	MANOR OFFICE SERVICES LIMITED	00726047	(D2)	02/01/2010
LIMITED				MANOR PARK (ARKENDALE) MANAGEMENT	01824156	(C3)	04/01/2010
MANOR FIELDS (FREEHOLD) COMPANY	06008738	(D2)	04/01/2010	COMPANY LIMITED			
LIMITED				MANOR PARK (ARKENDALE) MANAGEMENT	01824156	(D2)	04/01/2010
MANOR FIELDS (FREEHOLD) COMPANY	06008738	(C3)	04/01/2010	COMPANY LIMITED			
LIMITED				MANOR PARK (LEE) MANAGEMENT LIMITED	04138721	(D1)	05/01/2010
MANOR GATES BRAMHOPE MANAGEMENT	06339891	(C2)	31/12/2009	MANOR PARK TRADING COMPANY LIMITED	02110990	(D1)	04/01/2010
COMPANY LIMITED				MANOR POULTRY FARM LIMITED	00595770	(C3)	30/12/2009
MANORGLADE LIMITED	01806805	(D1)	02/01/2010	MANOR POULTRY FARM LIMITED	00595770	(D2)	30/12/2009
MANORGLADE COURT (TORQUAY) LIMITED	02283094	(C3)	30/12/2009	THE MANOR PREPARATORY SCHOOL TRUST	02454554	(D1)	02/01/2010
MANORGLADE COURT (TORQUAY) LIMITED	02283094	(C3)	30/12/2009	MANOR PRESERVATION LIMITED	01807726	(C3)	05/01/2010
MANORGLADE COURT (TORQUAY) LIMITED	02283094	(D2)	30/12/2009	MANOR PRESERVATION LIMITED	01807726	(D2)	05/01/2010
MANORGLADE PROPERTIES LIMITED	06479066	(D1)	03/01/2010	MANOR PROJECTS LIMITED	02287927	(D2)	04/01/2010
MANOR GLOBAL MACHINERY LIMITED	03005909	(C3)	05/01/2010	MANOR QUAY CONSULTANTS LIMITED	04564181	(D1)	30/12/2009
MANOR GLOBAL MACHINERY LIMITED	03005909	(D2)	05/01/2010	MANOR RESIDENTS LIMITED	02773699	(D1)	05/01/2010
MANOR HEIGHTS MANAGEMENT COMPANY	02235652		05/01/2010		05306518		05/01/2010
LIMITED				MANOR ROAD MANAGEMENT LIMITED	05306518		05/01/2010
THE MANOR HOTEL (NEWPORT, GWENT)	04716895	(D1)	04/01/2010		05407462		31/12/2009
LIMITED				LIMITED			
MANOR HOUSE APARTMENTS MANAGEMENT	04349054	(D2)	04/01/2010		04632758	(D1)	05/01/2010
COMPANY LIMITED				MANOR ROSE LIMITED	06913882		03/01/2010
MANOR HOUSE APARTMENTS MANAGEMENT	04349054	(C3)	04/01/2010	MANOR ROSE LIMITED	06913882		03/01/2010
COMPANY LIMITED							